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IC694TBB032 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block Box Style Active

IC694TBB132 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block Box Style with Extended Shroud for Large Wiring Bundles Active

IC694TBS032 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block Spring Style Active

IC694TBS132 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block Spring Style with Extended Shroud for Large Wiring Bundles Active

IC694TBC032 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block with a 40 pin Fujitsu connector. Compatible with DC Inputs, Analog Modules 
only. Not compatible with DC or AC output modules.

Target April 2012

IC694ACC310 Filler Module, Blank Slot Active

IC694ACC311 Terminal blocks, 20 terminals (qty 6) for IC694xxx low density modules Active

IC695ACC600 RX3i Cold Junction Compensation Kit (Contains 2 CJCs) for Universal Analog and Thermocouple Input Modules Active

IC698ACC701 Lithium Batter pack that installs in CPU for CPU310 and CMU310 only (28 days of continuous battery backup) Active

IC693ACC302 External High capacity battery pack. (1.3 years of continuous battery backup for CPU310/CMU310 and 1 month 
 for CPU320/CRU320.) 

Active

IC690RBK001 Rechargeable battery kit. Includes battery (IC690RBT001) and battery charger (IC690CRG001). The rechargeable 
battery is compatible with PAC controllers CPU310,CPU315, CPU320 and CRU320 only. Also compatible with Series 
90-30 and Series 90-70 CPUs.

Active

IC690CRG001 Battery charger. Compatible with rechargeable battery (IC690RBT001) only. The rechargeable battery is compatible with 
PAC controllers CPU310,CPU315, CPU320 and CRU320 only.  Also compatible with Series 90-30 and Series 90-70 CPUs.

Active

IC690RBT001 Rechargeable battery is compatible with IC690CRG001 battery charger only. The rechargeable battery is compatible 
with PAC controllers CPU310, CPU315, CPU320 and CRU320 only. Also compatible with Series 90-30 and Series 90-70 
CPUs., Series 90-30 and Series 90-70.

Active

IC690ACC001 Real Time Clock Battery for CPE305 and CPE310 Active

IC695ACC400 CPE305 and CPE310 CPU Battery-less Energy Pack for backing up dynamic data Active

IC695CBL001 Energy Pack Cable Active

IC690ACC901 Mini-Converter Kit with cable (RS-485/RS-232) Active

IC690ACC903 RS-485 Port Isolator Active

IC693CBL316 RS-232 cable for RX3i CPE305 programming port and also the Station Manager Cable for the Ethernet ETM001 Active

IC690CDR002 User Manuals, InfoLink CD-ROM Documentation, single-user license Active

IC693ACC307 I/O Bus Terminator Plug Active

IC693ACC311 Series 90-30 style IC693 I/O modules Terminal Blocks, 20 terminals (qty 6) Active

IC690PWR024 24 VDC, 5 Amp Output Power and 120/230 VAC Input Power Power Supply Active

IC690PWR124 24 VDC, 10 Amp Output Power and 120/230 VAC Input Power Power Supply Active

IC693ACC334  I/O module face plate adapter for 20 screw type I/O modules. Faceplate provides a 24 pin male  
Fujitsu connector.

Active

Terminal Block Quick Connect (TBQC) for selected I/O modules enables the user to easily connect interposing terminal blocks. The TBQC consists 
of an I/O faceplate adapter that includes a 24 pin Fujitsu male connector (the faceplate replaces the 20 screw terminal connector on front of I/O 
module, not compatible with the high density 36 screw terminals), cable and interposing terminal block. 

Accessories

External Power Supplies

TBQC I/O Module Face Plate Adapter 

Terminal Block Quick Connect 
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IC693CBL327 Cable, Left Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 3 Meter. Cable has a connector on only one end and open  
on the other. Cable used with TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter or Fujitsu style I/O modules. 

Active

IC693CBL328 Cable, Right Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 3 Meter. Cable has a connector on only one end and open  
on the other. Cable used with TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter or Fujitsu style I/O modules. 

Active

IC693CBL329 Cable, Left Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 1 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block. 

Active

IC693CBL330 Cable, Right Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 1 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block. 

Active

IC693CBL331 Cable, Left Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 2 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block. 

Active

IC693CBL332 Cable, Right Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 2 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block. 

Active

IC693CBL333 Cable, Left Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 0.5 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block. 

Active

IC693CBL334 Cable, Right Side, One -24 Pin 90 Degree Connector, 0.5 Meter. from TBQC I/O Face Plate Adapter to TBQC  
Interposing Terminal Block.

Active

IC693ACC329 Interposing terminal block base for IC694MDL645, IC694MDL646, and IC694MDL240. The base can also be  
used with any 20 point terminal discrete or analog modules not listed. 

Active

IC693ACC330 Interposing terminal block base for IC694MDL740 and IC694MDL742 Discontinued

IC693ACC331 Interposing terminal block base for IC694MDL741 Discontinued

IC693ACC332 Interposing terminal block base for IC694MDL940 Active

IC693ACC333 Interposing terminal block base for IC694MDL340 Active

IC693ACC337 Interposing terminal block base for IC693MDL654/655/752/753 and IC694MDL654/655/752/753 Active

TBQC Cables 

TBQC Interposing Terminal Block

High Density Terminal Block Quick Connect (TBQC) for selected I/O modules enables the user to easily connect  
interpossing terminal blocks. The HDTBQC consist of a I/O module terminal block with a 40 pin Fujitsu male  
connector, cable and interposing terminal block. The HDTBQC is compatible with modules that accept  
IC694TBC032 (24 VDC discrete inputs and analog input and output modules. The HDTBQC is not compatible  
with discrete output modules).

HDTBQC I/O Module Face Plate Adapter
IC694TBC032 High Density 32 Point Terminal Block with a 40 pin Fujitsu connector. Compatible with DC Inputs,  

Analog Modules only. Not compatible with DC or AC output modules.
Active

HDTBQC Interposing Terminal Block
IC694RTB032 Remote Terminal Block 36 Pin DIN-Rail mount Target April 2012

HDTBQC Remote Terminal Base

IC694CBL005 .5 meter Cable between IC694TBC032 and IC694RTB032 Target April 2012

HDTBQC Cables

IC694CBL010 1.0 meter Cable between IC694TBC032 and IC694RTB032 Target April 2012

IC694CBL030 3.0 meter Cable between IC694TBC032 and IC694RTB032 Target April 2013

IC694CBL130 3 meter Cable with IC694TBC032 connector on one end and open wire on other end Target April 2014

High Density Terminal Block Quick Connect (32 point I/O terminals) 
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Simplex LC to LC connector, Fiber-Optic Cable – Multimode 62.5 Micron core.  
Simplex (single) cabling is used for daisy chaining Tx to Rx to/from another node until final device circles back to beginning node.  
Each CMX module requires two Simplex cables per module.  

CBL-000-F5-000 .5 feet (0.15 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-001 1 foot (.31 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-002 5 feet (1.52 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-003 10 feet (3.04 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-004 25 feet (7.62 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-005 50 feet (15.24 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-006 80 feet (24.40 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-007 100 feet (30.49 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-008 150 feet (45.72 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-009 200 feet (60.98 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-010 250 feet (76.20 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-011 350 feet (106.68 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-012 500 feet (152.15 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-014 656 feet (200 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-015 820 feet (250 m) Active

CBL-000-F5-016 1,000 feet (304.30 m) Active

Duplex LC to LC connector, Fiber-Optic Cable - Multimode 62.5 Micron core.  
Duplex cabling is generally used with RMX system and is also good for CMX module to HUB connections. Duplex has a pair of cables connected together.   
Each CMX module requires one Duplex cable per module to a hub.

CBL-000-F6-000 3 feet (0.9144 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-001 6 feet (1.8288 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-002 10 feet (3.048 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-003 16 feet (4.8768 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-004 32 feet (9.7536 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-005 66 feet (20.1168 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-006 98 feet (29.8704 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-007 164 feet (49.9872 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-008 230 feet (70.104 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-009 328 feet (99.9744 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-010 393 feet (119.7864 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-011 426 feet (129.8448 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-012 492 feet (149.9616 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-013 557 feet (169.7736 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-014 656 feet (199.9488 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-015 721 feet (219.7608 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-016 754 feet (229.8192 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-017 820 feet (249.936 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-018 885 feet (269.748 m) Active

CBL-000-F6-019 984 feet (299.9232 m) Active

RMX and CMX Reflective Memory Fiber Optic Cables
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PMC 5565 Reflective Memory PMC Module 

PMC-5565PIORC-110000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-111000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4 K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-210000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-211000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4 K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI 5565 Reflective Memory PCI Module 

PCI-5565PIORC-110000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-111000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-210000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-211000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI Express 5565 Reflective Memory PCIE Module 

PCIE-5565RC-100000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-101000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-200000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-201000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

Reflective Memory Interface Modules for PCs 

HUB-5595-308 DIN-Rail Mount Reflective Memory Hub. 21 -32 VDC Power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  
8x Multimode Pluggable transceivers

Active

HUB-5595-380 DIN-Rail Mount Reflective Memory Hub. 21 -32 VDC Power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  
8x Single mode Pluggable transceivers

Active

ACC-5595-208 Rack Mount or Desktop Reflective Memory Hub. Universal power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  
8x multimode pluggable transceivers

Active

ACC-5595-280 Rack Mount or Desktop, 8 Single mode Pluggable Transceivers. And no Multimode Pluggable Transceivers Active

IC695STK001 RX3i Controller PACkage 1 Starter Kit includes RX3i with software. (includes one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, 
IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694ACC300, IC694MDL940 and IC646MPP001.) Limited one RX3i  
starter kit per customer site.

Active

IC695STK002 RX3i with Control and View. Power PACkage 2 Starter Kit includes RX3i and QuickPanel View 6” STD with  
software. (includes one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694ACC300, 
IC694MDL940, IC754VSI06STD, BC646MQP001, IC646MPP001 and DC power supply for QuickPanel) Limited one  
RX3i starter kit per customer site.

Active

IC695STK003 RX3i, The Complete PACkage with Control, Motion and View. Power PACkage 3 Starter Kit includes RX3i, motion 
module (Servo and Amplifier sold separately) and QuickPanel View 6” STD with software. (includes one each  
IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694DSM314, IC694ACC300, IC694MDL940, 
IC754VSI06STD, BC646MQP001, IC646MPP001 and DC power supply for QuickPanel) Limited one RX3i starter kit per 
customer site.

Active

IC695STK004 RX3i Power PACkage 4 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, 
IC646MPP101)

Active

IC695STK005 RX3i Power PACkage 5 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSA040, IC646MPP101) Active

IC695STK006 RX3i Power PACkage 6 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSD040, IC695ETM001, 
IC646MPP101)

Active

IC695STK007 RX3i Power PACkage 7 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSD040, IC646MPP101) Active

IC695STK010 RX3i Profinet Power PACkage 10. Kit includes CPE305, 7 slot base, AC power supply, input and output module,  
Profinet controller, VersaMax Profinet slave, combination I/O and Proficy Machine Edition. (one each IC695CPU305, 
IC695CHS007, IC695PSA040,IC694ACC300, IC694MDL740, IC200PNS001, IC200PWR102, IC200MDD844,  
IC200ACC302, IC200CHS002, IC646MPP101)

Active

CMX and RMX Reflective Memory HUB (Contact GE for additional HUB configurations)

Starter Kits (Only one starter kit per customer per customer site)


